
Klass Plac Namn Klubbnamn Tot Std
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

A1 1 Per-Olof Hedin Klippans Pk 43 39 41 39 45 36 40 44 40 42 409
A1 2 Michael Blomqvist Lunds Pk 28 29 31 29 29 21 24 8 23 37 259

A2 1 Jimmy Krook Klippans Pk 37 42 39 42 39 45 46 43 40 40 413
A2 2 Birgitta Green-Jeppsson Sjöormens Pk 34 40 36 40 41 39 43 42 39 43 397

A3 1 Goe Nilsson Kullens Pk 45 48 48 43 45 45 49 48 48 47 466 S
A3 2 Roland Ström Pskf Magnus Stenbock 49 44 49 45 47 47 47 48 44 46 466 S
A3 3 Paul Schydlowski Örkelljunga Pk 42 47 44 47 46 46 46 46 46 47 457 B
A3 4 Ingemar Kristensson Landskrona Pk 42 45 44 46 48 44 48 47 45 43 452 B
A3 5 Micke Karlsson Kullens Pk 43 45 43 44 45 47 43 46 47 47 450 B
A3 6 Arne Larsson Skurups Skf:s Pk 42 48 42 44 44 50 45 46 44 44 449 B
A3 7 Armas Koivistoinen Pskf Magnus Stenbock 40 47 47 46 40 46 46 45 47 44 448 B
A3 8 Ulf Berg Pskf Magnus Stenbock 44 40 45 43 47 43 46 47 43 48 446 B
A3 9 Göran B Andersson Landskrona Pk 43 44 43 46 45 47 47 40 46 42 443
A3 10 Mikael Asplund Kullens Pk 39 46 36 44 46 45 43 48 49 42 438
A3 11 Tapio Wikström Klippans Pk 41 40 44 43 47 45 43 47 45 42 437

B1 1 Nicholas Pagden Växjö Pk 41 42 43 36 43 44 43 44 41 35 412
B1 2 Lotta Wahér Landskrona Pk 43 42 41 49 45 43 46 45 41 16 411

B2 1 Kurt Holgersson Hörby Psk 46 48 44 49 46 47 45 49 47 44 465 B
B2 2 Patrick Pagden Skurups Skf:s Pk 44 43 47 47 47 45 48 46 46 47 460 B
B2 3 René Ågren Ljungbyheds Pk 42 46 36 43 34 46 41 43 43 39 413

B3 1 Kristian Sjöberg Torna Hällestads Psk 47 46 49 50 49 48 49 45 48 48 479 S
B3 2 Bertil Nilsson Sjöormens Pk 47 44 49 47 49 48 49 47 46 46 472 S
B3 3 Goe Nilsson Kullens Pk 45 48 48 44 48 50 47 47 47 46 470 S
B3 4 Thorbjörn Kjellvestad Klippans Pk 44 44 46 44 46 48 46 45 49 47 459 B
B3 5 Björn Lindquist Skurups Skf:s Pk 47 48 47 49 47 43 45 43 48 42 459 B
B3 6 Kari Wikström Klippans Pk 45 47 44 40 45 45 48 44 41 46 445
B3 7 Stefan Persson Lunds Pk 45 46 48 45 41 42 44 42 46 45 444

C1 1 Henrik Turkal Pskf Magnus Stenbock 49 49 47 46 47 46 40 43 45 46 458
C1 2 Günther Rosengren Pskf Magnus Stenbock 48 46 46 46 44 46 47 45 48 42 458
C1 3 Per-Olof Hedin Klippans Pk 43 37 42 47 44 48 45 45 46 46 443
C1 4 Erik Thoren Lunds Pk 39 46 44 45 45 41 42 41 45 44 432
C1 5 Jan Nielsen Pskf Magnus Stenbock 45 45 43 42 42 39 47 39 45 43 430
C1 6 Nicholas Pagden Växjö Pk 37 41 41 42 44 44 46 43 41 44 423
C1 7 Patrik Nordbeck Lunds Pk 44 39 40 44 38 45 43 43 40 46 422
C1 8 Marcus Jacobsson Lunds Pk 46 46 49 45 40 34 37 44 37 42 420
C1 9 Peter Kjaer Örkelljunga Pk 42 42 39 43 46 41 40 40 43 41 417
C1 10 Kalle Ericsson Lunds Pk 41 38 27 41 38 34 36 40 44 35 374
C1 11 Christoffer Håkansson Lunds Pk 31 34 37 35 38 35 43 38 38 35 364
C1 12 Michael Blomqvist Lunds Pk 39 39 41 38 36 38 34 34 33 31 363
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C2 1 Pierre Lindberg Lunds Pk 48 48 48 46 47 47 45 49 47 49 474 S
C2 2 Peter Vollberg Pskf Magnus Stenbock 46 49 47 45 49 47 47 49 48 47 474 S
C2 3 Roger Cronqvist Laholms Psk 46 48 47 48 48 46 46 45 48 48 470 B
C2 4 Patrick Pagden Skurups Skf:s Pk 48 50 45 46 46 48 45 47 46 47 468 B
C2 5 Jimmy Krook Klippans Pk 49 43 43 45 48 45 47 45 41 46 452
C2 6 Rikard Flink Pskf Magnus Stenbock 40 46 38 44 44 42 47 45 44 44 434
C2 7 Mats Axelsson Kullens Pk 37 43 45 44 46 47 42 46 42 42 434
C2 8 Peter Rosberg Sjöormens Pk 37 44 45 44 46 40 46 42 46 42 432
C2 9 Patrik Höjklint Pk Elbogen 40 45 44 42 45 41 44 44 39 46 430
C2 10 Jan Gustavsson Ljungbyheds Pk 43 39 41 47 38 43 38 44 47 44 424
C2 11 Lars Gustavsson Ljungbyheds Pk 39 37 37 43 42 43 47 45 44 43 420
C2 12 Lars Nilsson Eslövs Skg´s Pk 43 46 39 46 39 35 48 44 42 37 419
C2 13 René Ågren Ljungbyheds Pk 44 37 38 41 40 43 42 35 44 29 393

C3 1 Thomas Rehnberg Pskf Magnus Stenbock 48 47 47 48 50 47 48 47 48 49 479 S
C3 2 Kristian Sjöberg Torna Hällestads Psk 48 48 47 47 50 47 48 49 47 48 479 S
C3 3 Thomas Krook Pskf Magnus Stenbock 49 48 48 47 47 47 46 48 49 48 477 S
C3 4 Paul Schydlowski Örkelljunga Pk 48 47 46 49 48 50 46 48 48 47 477 S
C3 5 Sven-Erik Nilsson Kullens Pk 48 45 43 50 48 49 46 48 48 48 473 S
C3 6 Ola Jönsson Eslövs Skg´s Pk 46 48 50 48 49 47 47 46 45 47 473 S
C3 7 Jan Wahlström Pskf Magnus Stenbock 48 46 48 47 47 47 48 48 46 47 472 S
C3 8 Gert Pettersson Karlshamns Pk 49 47 48 46 46 47 46 48 46 48 471 S
C3 9 Björn Lindquist Skurups Skf:s Pk 47 47 47 46 47 47 48 49 45 47 470 B
C3 10 Ingemar Kristensson Landskrona Pk 45 46 47 48 49 46 46 48 48 46 469 B
C3 11 Micke Karlsson Kullens Pk 47 46 47 47 49 48 43 47 48 46 468 B
C3 12 Mikael Asplund Kullens Pk 48 48 44 45 49 48 45 48 47 46 468 B
C3 13 Michael Lundkvist Lunds Pk 48 48 42 48 46 45 48 47 46 44 462 B
C3 14 Mikael Höjklint Pk Elbogen 45 46 43 47 43 47 46 47 48 48 460 B
C3 15 Christian Skarman Lunds Pk 45 48 47 46 45 44 44 48 48 45 460 B
C3 16 Mats Thorsson Pskf Magnus Stenbock 47 45 48 44 44 48 45 46 46 45 458
C3 17 Stefan Persson Lunds Pk 44 46 47 44 47 49 45 46 45 45 458
C3 18 Peter Andersson Kullens Pk 44 45 49 46 47 47 46 45 45 44 458
C3 19 Thorbjörn Kjellvestad Klippans Pk 48 49 45 46 47 44 44 45 44 45 457
C3 20 Anders Sjöbergh Pskf Magnus Stenbock 47 45 48 45 48 46 45 43 43 46 456
C3 21 Thomas Ahlstrand Pskf Magnus Stenbock 45 45 46 43 45 47 49 44 45 44 453
C3 22 Krister Malmberg Skurups Skf:s Pk 44 47 43 44 44 46 46 44 47 47 452
C3 23 Tommy Hansen Klippans Pk 46 45 45 44 46 44 45 44 48 44 451
C3 24 Jonas Ezzi Lunds Pk 45 46 46 40 47 38 46 46 47 45 446
C3 25 Göran Nilsson Pk Elbogen 41 43 45 45 41 45 45 46 45 46 442
C3 26 Kari Wikström Klippans Pk 46 43 44 46 47 45 42 43 42 44 442
C3 27 Goe Nilsson Kullens Pk 46 48 47 49 40 20 46 48 48 46 438

Jun 1 Anton Önnemyr Sjöormens Pk 39 44 41 48 47 48 46 44 48 47 452
Jun 2 Emma Nilsson Sjöormens Pk 40 39 39 37 32 36 42 43 45 45 398
Jun 3 Jenny Axelsson Pskf Magnus Stenbock 38 33 43 41 39 35 43 40 42 41 395
Jun 4 Stefan Backman Klippans Pk 43 38 36 36 40 44 40 39 41 38 395

D1 1 Johanna Ohrling Pskf Magnus Stenbock 44 43 44 46 44 42 45 43 44 45 440
D1 2 Lotta Wahér Landskrona Pk 43 47 46 44 44 43 38 42 44 45 436

D2 1 Kerstin Ekman Sjöormens Pk 42 46 48 49 45 39 43 46 47 48 453
D2 2 Ingalill Kjellvestad Klippans Pk 45 39 45 45 42 42 47 45 43 48 441
D2 3 Cecilia Åkesson Klippans Pk 42 43 48 45 35 45 43 45 44 42 432
D2 4 Birgitta Green-Jeppsson Sjöormens Pk 41 42 33 40 43 47 42 41 41 31 401
D2 5 Carina Axelsson Pskf Magnus Stenbock 32 36 20 32 38 39 40 37 40 43 357

D3 1 Berit Andersen Pskf Magnus Stenbock 46 46 44 44 48 46 49 48 48 48 467 B



D3 2 Christin Malmberg Skurups Skf:s Pk 45 44 46 47 47 48 47 46 48 47 465 B
D3 3 Christel Borg Landskrona Pk 45 50 44 46 47 45 45 48 44 44 458
D3 4 Kristina Nilsson Sjöormens Pk 47 44 43 48 45 45 46 46 45 40 449

Vy 1 Tapio Wikström Klippans Pk 47 45 45 49 48 48 49 48 48 47 474 S
Vy 2 Arne Larsson Skurups Skf:s Pk 46 45 48 50 46 47 47 47 47 46 469 B
Vy 3 Roland Ström Pskf Magnus Stenbock 46 48 47 46 44 48 46 49 48 45 467 B
Vy 4 Kent Reinhamre Telegrafverkets Psf 47 47 44 49 46 46 45 49 48 43 464 B
Vy 5 Kenneth Johannesson Landskrona Pk 49 45 45 49 45 47 46 45 46 45 462 B
Vy 6 Björn Svensson Landskrona Pk 43 46 45 48 45 45 48 48 46 46 460 B
Vy 7 Jonny Carlsson Sjöormens Pk 47 49 46 41 44 44 45 47 46 47 456
Vy 8 Jan-Erik Larsson Kullens Pk 45 45 46 47 45 45 42 45 44 43 447
Vy 9 Leif Holmqvist Pskf Magnus Stenbock 31 35 41 35 44 44 37 35 40 40 382

Vä 1 Göran B Andersson Landskrona Pk 47 45 48 47 47 47 48 48 47 45 469 B
Vä 2 Leif Andersson Landskrona Pk 48 46 40 42 46 43 47 44 46 46 448
Vä 3 Sten-Åke Faxemo Landskrona Pk 46 41 48 47 45 47 46 45 35 47 447
Vä 4 Börje Andersson Pskf Magnus Stenbock 44 46 46 42 44 45 42 44 48 45 446
Vä 5 Erik Andersson Ystads Psk 43 45 45 42 46 45 46 43 46 44 445
Vä 6 Kenneth Stamborg Pskf Magnus Stenbock 45 46 42 44 46 45 44 46 43 42 443
Vä 7 Yngve Eriksson Pskf Magnus Stenbock 44 47 43 42 45 41 40 41 47 40 430



Lagtävling C-vapen

Plac Klubb Tot Förnamn Efternamn Res
1 Pskf Magnus Stenbock  1 1409

Thomas Krook 477 48
Peter Vollberg 474 47
Mats Thorsson 458 45

2 Pskf Magnus Stenbock  2 1409

Thomas Rehnberg 479 49
Jan Wahlström 472 47
Günther Rosengren 458 42

3 Skurups Skf:s Pk  1 1404

Björn Lindquist 470
Arne Larsson 469
Christin Malmberg 465

4 Pskf Magnus Stenbock  4 1381

Berit Andersen 467
Henrik Turkal 458
Anders Sjöbergh 456

5 Lunds Pk  1 1380

Pierre Lindberg 474
Christian Skarman 460
Jonas Ezzi 446

6 Kullens Pk  1 1379

Sven-Erik Nilsson 473
Micke Karlsson 468
Goe Nilsson 438

7 Landskrona Pk  1 1374

Göran B Andersson 469
Ingemar Kristensson 469
Lotta Wahér 436

8 Landskrona Pk  2 1369

Kenneth Johannesson 462
Björn Svensson 460
Sten-Åke Faxemo 447

9 Klippans Pk  1 1367

Tapio Wikström 474
Tommy Hansen 451
Kari Wikström 442



10 Pskf Magnus Stenbock  3 1354

Roland Ström 467
Thomas Ahlstrand 453
Rikard Flink 434

11 Klippans Pk  2 1352

Thorbjörn Kjellvestad 457
Jimmy Krook 452
Per-Olof Hedin 443

Tävlingsledare:  Kristoffer Snygg
Sekr: Per-Olov Persson
Jury: Kristoffer Snygg

Ronny Nilsson
Paul Schydlowski


